Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114465 - 00
Change Title: Intel® Core™ i5-4000 series processors,
PCN #114465-00, Product Discontinuance
Date of Publication: March 11, 2016
Key Characteristics of the Change:
Product Discontinuance
Forecasted Key Milestones:

Shipment Date." From date of PCN publication, interim booking and turn back deadlines or separate Letter
Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor# Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4200H 2.8 GHz CL8064701470601 SR15G 928034 C0
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4250U  1.3 GHz CL8064701463101 SR16M 929010 C0
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4260U 1.4 GHz CL8064701476801 SR16T 929018 C0
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4200U 1.6 GHz CL8064701477702 SR170 929032 C0
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4202Y 1.6 GHz CL8064701558401 SR190 929528 D0
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4210Y 1.5 GHz CL8064701558501 SR191 929529 D0
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4220Y 1.6 GHz CL8064701570400 SR1DB 930488 D0
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4210U 1.7 GHz CL8064701477802 SR1EF 930615 D0
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4200M 2.5 GHz CW8064701486606 SR1HA 930780 C0
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4210M 2.6 GHz CW8064701486601 SR1L4 931062 C0
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4210H 2.9 GHz CL8064701473003 SR1Q0 931923 C0
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4308U 2.8 GHz CL8064701954700 SR1ZU 936754 C0
Intel® Core™ Processor i5-4278U 2.6 GHz CL8064701954800 SR1ZV 936756 C0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
March 11, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
Product Change Notification